

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

10/16/2012

	s e .	· · ·	al de la companya de	. 🔶
nette Page 4 of 6		2012-10-18 16:50:53 (GMT)		From: Marc Brand
~ 1		4120095096	43777	
	(COVER LETTER		
TO: Registration S Division of Co	ection rporations			
SUBJECT:		esto 890, LLC ed Liability Company	·····	
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
		Alex Kurkin, Esq.		
		Name of Person		
	Kurki	n Forehand Brandes I		
		Firm/Company		
	18851	NE 29th Avenue, Sult	e 303	
	₩44₩₩₩₩₩₩₩	Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		Aventura, FL 33180		
	······	City/State and Zip Code		
	а	kurkin@kfb-law.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual repo	ort notification)	
For further information	concerning this matter, please c	all:		
	Alex Kurkin	at (305)	929-8500	
	of Person		Daytime Telephone Number	<u> </u>
Enclosed is a check for	the following amount:			
☐\$25.00 Filing Fœ	✓\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certified Copy (additional copy is et		Status &
Regis Divis	LING ADDRESS: tration Section ion of Corporations	Registration Division of	Corporations	
P.O. 1	Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	Clifton Bul	Iding nive Center Circle	

(((HI2002509443)))

anette	Page 5 of 6	2012-10-18 16:50:53 (GMT)	From: Marc Brandes
د .	4	(LC ++ 12000:250 9	1643)
		ARTICLES OF AMENDMEN TO	
		ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATI	
		OF	
		Old Floresto 890, LLC	·····································
		(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appear (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	ri on our records.)
The	Articles of Organiz	ration for this Limited Liability Company were filed on	October 8, 2012 and assigned
Flor	ida document numb	perL12000128234	
		_	
Thi	amendment is sub-	mitted to amend the following:	
Α.	If amending name,	enter the new name of the limited liability company her	<u>re</u> :
		Old Floresta 890, LLC	
The "L.I	new name must be d	istinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Compa	any," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation
Ent	er new principal o	ffices address, if applicable:	
(Pri	ncipal office addre	SS MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Ent	er new mailing add	dress, if applicable:	
	_	BE A POST OFFICE BOX	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1111	HILL HILL HALL AND AND A A		······································

		registered agent and/or registered office address on o r the new registered office address here:	our records, enter the name of the new
	Name of New	Registered Agent:	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	New Registen	ed Office Address:	
	· <u> </u>		nier Florida street address
			, Florida
		City	Zip Code

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 2

(11 H72000 250 9643))

To: Nanette Page 6 of 6

2012-10-18 16:50:53 (GMT)

From: Marc Brandes

Address	Type of Action
····	Add Remove
aliter - en anno 1919 - <u>Anno - Anno - A</u> nno - Anno	
	Add Remove
	Add
	Remove
<u> </u>	Add
in the second	Add
المروري من المراجع الم المراجع المراجع ا المراجع المراجع	Add
r change(s) here: (Atlach additional sheets, if ne	cessary.)
······································	
Mare a	TALLAI
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	<u> </u>
2012 member or suborized representative of a member COVS KOJ Typed or painted name of signee	

((L H 12000 2509643)))